11000064280

Office Use Only



900236221049

06/21/12--01015--019 **25.00

FILED
2012 JUN 21 PM 3: 28
SECRETARY OF STATE

J. BRYAN

JUL -2 2012

EXAMINER

lauer 🔗 thomson, llc

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

618 Beaver Street Suite 104 Sewickley, PA 15143

T 412-741-2400 F 412-741-2424

William R. Lauer, Esq. wrl@LauerThomson.com

Peter H. Thomson, Esq. pht@LauerThomson.com

June 7, 2012

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re:

Frontier Health Solutions, LLC Priority Care Solutions, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find Articles of Amendment along with a check for \$25.00 for filing. In addition, I am enclosing Articles of Merger and the filing fee of \$70.00. Thank you.

If you have any questions, please call my office.

Very truly yours,

LAUDR & THOMSON, LLC

Peter H. Thomson

Enclosure

SECRETARY OF STATE

2 JUN 21 PM 3: 28

COVER LETTER

10.	Division of Cor						
SUBJE	CT:						
JOBOL		Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	And the second s			
The end	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.				
Please r	return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:				
		Pe	eter H. Thomson, Esq.	-			
			Name of Person	_			
		LAU	JER & THOMSON, LLC	TALLAHA, SSEE, FLORIDA			
			Beaver Street, Suite 104	JUN 21 PA			
Address							
			Sewickley, PA 15143 City/State and Zip Code				
		ph					
		tion)					
For furt	her information o	concerning this matter, please of	call:				
		I. Thomson, Esq.	ai (· · –)	41-2400			
	Name o	of Person	Area Code & Daytime 1	elephone Number			
Enclose	ed is a check for t	he following amount:					
₹ 25.	.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	ions er Circle			

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FRONTIER H	IEALTH SOLUTION	S, LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liabil (A Florid	ity Company as it now appea a Limited Liability Company)	rs on our records.)		
,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	Company were filed on	June 1, 2011	and assigned	
Florida document numberL11000064280	······································		-2	
			熟 号 九	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			强星二	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the li	mited liability company he	re:	瑟2 1	
<u> </u>		<u> </u>	TILE PR	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the w	vords "Limited Liability Comp	any," the designation "l	LLC" or the abbreviation	
"L.L.C."	, ,	• •	28 P	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	3802 Corpor	ex Park Drive		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADI	ORESS) Suite 100			
	Tampa, FL 3	3619		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	3802 Corpor	ex Park Drive		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Suite 100			
	Tampa, FL 3	3619		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office ad		our records, <u>enter t</u>	the name of the new	
registered agent and/or the new registered office ad	uress here.			
Name of New Registered Agent:				
New Registered Office Address: 380	O2 Corporex Park Drive, Suite 100 Enter Florida street address			
		ner r wriau street aaa		
	Tampa,	, Florida	33619	
	City		Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Man MGRM = M	aager (anaging Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			Add Remove
	<u> </u>		Add Remove
	***************************************		op Renove
			Add Okemovs
			Aggir Remove
			Add Remove
D. If amend	ling any other information, enter chang	ge(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
Dated <u></u>	Ebruary 9, 20	- PT	
	Shanno	or or authorized representative of a member on L. Vissman, Manager If or printed name of signee	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00